SPECS &
INFORMATION
PICO-LONG-HD - Pipe coupling 150 mm
Duct system galvanized
PICO-L coupling is used for connection of details
with straight edges. Outside and inside skin in
galvanised steel and conductivity strip in stainless
steel. White NBR gasket FDA –30°C/+110°C. Zinc
plated bolts. Length: 150 mm
PICO-L - Pipe coupling 150 mm
Art.no Ø (mm) Weight (kg)
PICO-102-LONG-HD 102 0,6
PICO-108-LONG-HD 108 1,2
PICO-114-LONG-HD 114 *
PICO-127-LONG-HD 127 1,3
PICO-152-LONG-HD 152 1,45
PICO-203-LONG-HD 203 3,2
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 16 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE
Inspirita
Inspirita
Inspirita
Inspirita
Harsweg 34A
 2461 EZ Ter Aar
T +31 252 624 126
The Netherlands